HES162
Power Supply and Voltage Control
AC Power Regulators
APR-N  Series
Thyristor pure reverse parallel (6-arm) is standardized (3-phase).
3-phase, 4-wire circuits supported
(3-phase models with control method T or A)
Switch between phase control and cycle control.

Fuji Electric FA Components & Systems Co., Ltd./D & C Catalog
Information subject to change without notice
n Type number nomenclature
AC Power Regulators
APR-N series
APR-N series
RPN □ □ □ □ □ − □ ■ − ■ ■ ■ − ■ ■ / ■ ■
Input voltage
2: 100 to 240V (single-phase)
200 to 240V (3-phase)
4 (*2): 380 to 440V, 380 to 480V
9: Special voltage
No. of phases
E: Single-phase thyristor pure
reverse parallel
W: 3-phase thyristor pure reverse
parallel
Rated current
020: 20A
045: 45A
060: 60A
100: 100A
150: 150A
250: 250A
350: 350A (single-phase only)
450: 450A
600: 600A
800: 800A
A00: 1000A
A20: 1200A
A50: 1500A
International safety standards
Blank: No specification
UL: Compliant with UL, cUL, and CE
marking
CE: Compliant with CE marking
Setting device
Blank: No
1: Setting device, 1 set
2: Setting devices, 2 sets
3: Setting devices, 3 sets
4: Setting devices, 4 sets
Specification
Blank: Standard
Z (*3): Unit optional accessories
Others
Blank: No specification
01: No operation transformer
02: Test report (Japanese and
English) enclosed
03: No operation transformer, test
report (Japanese and English)
enclosed
A transformer is enclosed if the input voltage is
not 100 to 240V.
Inquire about special voltage.